The Team Championship - Race 5

Dynamo Events
Pokeno 13 Mar 2016

Results
Category 4

Place Race No Name Team Time
1 361 Jayden Kuijpers Team Molteni 2:15:26.01
2 318 Chris Goj Pavlovich Bus Boy 2:19:43.58
3 309 Alec Rodger Croucher Brewing 2:19:43.84
4 330 Chris Groome Cycling Rotorua 2:19:44.00
5 311 Nathan Smith Croucher Brewing 2:19:44.46
6 357 Tony Songhurst Team Molteni 2:19:44.61
7 358 Peter Merrick Team Molteni 2:19:44.72
8 383 Greig Sinclair Speed Works Diat 2:19:44.91
9 392 Tony Tinworth Dynamo Events 2:19:44.98
10 329 Dean Neilson Cycling Rotorua 2:19:45.03
11 370 Glen Patching TASC no.1 2:19:45.16
12 334 Brent Goodall Velolab 2:19:45.29
13 346 Hans van Bob's Bikes 2:19:45.31
14 317 Bruce Maunsell Pavlovich Bus Boy 2:19:45.36
15 388 Peter Walsh Speed Works Diar 2:19:45.76
16 386 Trevor Hurley Speed Works Diat 2:19:45.94
17 389 Bevan Davies Dynamo Events 2:19:46.77
18 310 Devon Palairet Croucher Brewing 2:19:46.99
19 347 Anthony Morse Bob's Bikes 2:19:50.96
20 341 Robin Heaney Bob's Bikes 2:21:15.03
21 324 Andrew Pilmore Pavlovich Bus Boy 2:21:17.88
22 342 Bob Puru Bob's Bikes 2:21:20.39
23 394 Andy Dalley Dynamo Events 2:21:23.57
24 312 Pete Sommers Croucher Brewing 2:24:31.94
25 326 Peter Quax Cycling Rotorua 2:24:32.35
26 385 Damian Mills Speed Works Diat 2:24:32.49
27 381 Andrew Wilson Speed Works Diat 2:24:32.72
28 348 Ross Wrenn Bob's Bikes 2:24:32.99
29 320 Kerry Phelvin Pavlovich Bus Boy 2:24:33.19
30 337 Murray Pearson Velolab 2:24:33.58
31 372 John Williamson TASC no.1 2:24:33.74
32 304 Mike Edwards Forestland 2 2:24:34.00
33 350 Jane Carswell The Cyclopaths 2:24:34.08
34 307 Warren Goodhue Forestland 2 2:24:35.88
35 365 Dennis Murdock TASC no.1 2:24:37.51
36 328 JP Gaston Cycling Rotorua 2:25:43.77
37 301 Kevin Mcgovern Forestland 2 2:27:26.95
38 338 Martyn Hamblyn Velolab 2:27:27.16
39 331 Andy Hickson Cycling Rotorua 2:27:27.99
40 336 Warrick Hands Velolab 2:27:28.67
41 354 Anne Marie The Cyclopaths 2:27:28.90
42 368 Colin Dixon TASC no.1 2:27:29.04
43 321 George Bradfield Pavlovich Bus Boy 2:27:29.14
44 351 Lesley Vanner The Cyclopaths 2:27:29.20
45 313 Peter Cook Croucher Brewing 2:27:30.07
46 302 Peter Rundell Forestland 2 2:27:34.06



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

319
382
363
364
391
335
306
366
352
315
393
340
325
367
390
344

Richard Wilkinson
Shane Neil

Steve Spain
Steve Haddock
Graeme Davies
Wayne Williscroft
Willard Sinclair
Austin Heffernan
Nicky Morse
Anthony McKenna
Peter Murcott
John Rich

Benny Devcich
Bruce Carswell
Matt Davies
Julian Parkinson

Pavlovich Bus Boy
Speed Works Diar
Team Molteni
Team Molteni
Dynamo Events
Velolab
Forestland 2
TASC no.1

The Cyclopaths
Croucher Brewing
Dynamo Events
Velolab

Cycling Rotorua
TASC no.1
Dynamo Events
Bob's Bikes

Dynamo Events

2:27:34.75
2:27:36.91
2:31:23.38
2:32:04.50
2:42:44.45
2:42:44.51
2:42:44.71
2:43:36.19
2:57:49.59
2:57:50.25
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ









